
Position Name Cell Phone Location Days Off
SW Region VP Steve Halter 817-637-6532 469-784-6363 stevehalter591@gmail.com SS

SW Region Chairman Jose Franco 817-487-3129 469-784-6384 jfranco422@gmail.com FS
DFW Chairman Tom Olsen 214-284-7638 Term Day TOlsen591@gmail.com SM

DFW Title 1 Sec Chairman Kendy Crawford 469-961-0368 Avi Hgr Eve Kendylocal591@yahoo.com Rotates
DFW Title 1 Sec Chairman Juan Torres 817-798-9594 Hgr Day Juantorres.twu591@gmail.com TF
DFW Title 5 Sec Chairman John Bentke 817-300-2269 Day Stores Johnbentke591@gmail.com SS

AUS Chairman Cedric Lowe 512-426-4301 Mid Line pokerwiz1@aol.com SMT
SAT Chairman Enrique Soto 210-391-5459 Mid line soto001@sbcglobal.net Rotables
DEN Chairman Jack Woodruff 303-589-8930 303-348-7888 jawkuhawks@gmail.com SS
IAH Chairman Julio Cesar Rivera 281-832-9569 Mid mr.julio.cesar.rivera@gmail.com TFS

DFW   Day Shift
AMT Steward Kevin Rosado 918-289-5011 Training kevin74066@yahoo.com SS
AMT Steward J.D. Smith 214-662-4608 Term A Proud_texan63@yahoo.com Rotates
AMT Steward Johnnie Benyard 817-721-6239 Term Day Johnnie.benyard3@yahoo.com Rotates

AMT Steward / Safety Rep Jeff Holden 817-798-6923 Term A Day jeffintx@gmail.com FS
AMT Steward Angel Albelo 954-618-9747 Hgr 3 Day algralbelo@gmail.com TWT

AMT Steward / Safety Rep Ed Anderson 817-501-1599 QC Day edanderson9@icloud.com FS
AMT Steward John Cooke 817-907-9996 QC Day jdcooke29@gmail.com TF

Planner Steward Pedro Mongue 469-879-0175 Planner mongepedro@gmail.com Rotates
DFW Afternoon Shift

AMT Steward Ed Kugler 214-642-4794 TCC Eve kuglered@gmail.com TF
AMT Steward George Puricelli 817-832-9733 QC Eve bmfdragon@aol.com TF
AMT Steward Mark Tanner 817-239-8143 QC Eve marktanner591@gmail.com TW
AMT Steward Jay Rushlow 817-781-0417 Hgr 3 Eve jay.rushlow@gmail.com WTF
AMT Steward Jose Perez 682-597-9021 Term D  Eve Japp333@gmail.com WT
AMT Steward Luis Medina 787-568-7121 Term D Eve voltony812@gmail.com SM
AMT Steward Troy Rhoads 817-781-1333 Term C Eve rhoadssoccer@gmail.com FS

AMT Steward / IAM Princ Isaac 972-370-4732 Term C Eve Iyve.rite06@gmail.com TW
AMT Steward Johnnie Benyard 817-721-6239 Term Eve Johnnie.benyard3@yahoo.com Rotates
AMT Steward J.D. Smith 214-662-4608 Term A Proud_texan63@yahoo.com Rotates

DFW Midnight Shift
AMT Steward Jose Feliciano 817-789-8809 QC Mid joseFelicianotwu591@gmail.com TFS
AMT Steward Roberto Duarte 786-246-6840 Term D Mid Duartesito1178@gmail.com MTW
AMT Steward Wylie Brittain 214-642-9111 Term C Mid brittianwp@hotmail.com FSS

AMT Steward / IAM Robert Mcrae 210-365-3691 Term C Mid RobbyMcrae@msn.com TF
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Shop Committee / IAM Terence Irby 917-699-4915 Hgr 4 Mid Terenceirby89@gmail.com SS
AMT Steward / IAM John Campbell 830-719-1584 Hgr 3 Mid Camp.82@Mac.com WT
AMT Steward / IAM Jacob Richardson 903-276-5223 Hgr 3 Mid Jrmatrix379@yahoo.com WT

DFW Stores
MLS Steward Ray Colon 972-897-1500 Day Stores cpd1513@gmail.com SS
MLS Steward Robert Maysonet 817-845-0548 Day Stores robert_maysonet@yahoo.com SS
MLS Steward John Valdez 817-691-8621 Day Stores sondraone2000@yahoo.com FS
MLS Steward Gabriel Amaya 817-707-9318 Day Stores gabeamaya1@gmail.com MT
MLS Steward Michael Bruce 214-727-4811 Eve Stores Michaelcraigfoundations@gmail.com FS
MLS Steward Joe Voccola 516-902-1909 Eve Stores jvocc1@aol,com SS
MLS Steward Janice Jacobs 773-368-5011 Eve Stores janicej36@gmail.com TF

CFC DFW Stores
MLS Steward / Safety Rep Ivan Osorio 817-676-1138 Day CFC Iosorio32@gmail.com SM

MLS Steward Ramon Font 817-681-9349 Eve CFC ramonfont@att.net SM
MLS Steward Brian Johnson 512-517-1397 Eve CFC local591@yahoo.com SS
MLS Steward Alisha Bates-Nwanze 773-331-7929 Nights CFC abates519@gmail.com

AUS Stewards
AMT Steward Corey Thomason 512-217-7903 Day Line Crazycoreyt@yahoo.com TF
MLS Steward Randy Johns 512-656-7400 Days randyjohns@mac.com SM
IAH Stewards
AMT Steward Michael Jenkins 786-200-6700 Mid Line mikejenkinsjr591@gmail.com SMT

AMT Steward / IAM Larry West Jr 281-904-7209 Mid Line larrywestjr@gmail.com TFS
SAT Stewards
AMT Steward E Rodriquez 210-383-9187 Mid Line Kikirod74@gmail.com Rotates
AMT Steward Eric Franco 210-954-3667 Mid Line airmechanicus@gmail.com Rotates

DEN Stewards
AMT Steward Scott Grieson 303-521-3833 Day Term classicperformance@hotmail.com SS

MLS Steward / IAM Sabera Amani 303-332-4040 Eve Line / MLS Saby.24@gmail.com TF
Safety Representatives

MLS Safety Rep James McClain 972-352-3111 Day CFC mymlegmodels@hotmail.com TW
MLS Safety Rep Jose Vega 214-399-6645 Day Stores JV6645@Gmail.com WT
MLS Safety Rep Del Wolfgramm 682-323-9801 Day Stores dellmon69@icloud.com SS

ASAP/FAA Liason Joe Absalon 817-966-1280 joeabsalon@gmail.com SS


